S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

10/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
CHALWADI LAKSHMI SURESH RADEA 20001 035 042  2021-0161-00-158121 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060 A
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 (o}
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 032/050 039/050 071/100 071 A+
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 042/050 038/050 080/100 080 (¢}
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062 A
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 029/050 038/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.96 Semester Grade: A Total:522/750 Percentage:69.60
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 039/050 039/050 078 A+
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 033/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

Page: 2

10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

056/100
045/050
060/100
062/100
064/100
057/100
066/100

069/100

056

090

060

062

064

057

066

069

B+

O+

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DONEKAR MONALIKA NILKANTH NIMA 20002 035 042 2021-0161-00-158001 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 034/050 022/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 045/050 -—-
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050 027/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 027/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 040/050 024/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 036/050 021/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 039/050 027/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 034/050 035/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.29 Semester Grade: A Total:479/750 Percentage:63.87

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 033/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——=
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 027/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 041/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 039/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 032/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 043/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:511/750
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.55 Final grade: A Grand Total:990/1500 Percentage:66.00

031/050
039/050
038/050
020/050
036/050
033/050
027/050

032/050

Percentage:68.13

064/100
039/050
065/100
061/100
075/100
073/100
059/100

075/100

064

078

065

061

075

073

059

075

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

JAISWAL SHREYA YOGESH GITANJALI 20003

035 042 2021-0161-00-158113

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 038/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 044/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 042/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 034/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 042/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 034/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.81 Semester Grade: A Total:512/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 040/050 029/050

*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 039/050

*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 037/050 033/050

*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 022/050

*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 029/050 033/050

*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 037/050

*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 028/050

*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 035/050 032/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:505/750 Percentage:67.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:1017/1500 Percentage:67.80

Ext

027/050

031/050
025/050
037/050
028/050
036/050

025/050

Percentage:68.27

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022
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10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100
044/050
064/100
067/100
073/100
062/100
078/100

059/100

069/100
039/050
070/100
060/100
062/100
075/100
063/100

067/100

065

088

064

067

073

062

078

059

069

078

070

060

062

075

063

067

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
10/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JAKHERE RUPALT SURESH MEENA 20004 035 042 2021-0161-00-158024 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 022/050 002/050-FF FFF/100 -— F
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 029/050 -—- 029/050 058 B+
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 020/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 - F
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 026/050 CC/050-RR RRR/100 -—= F
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 024/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 020/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= AB/050 AB/050 -—= -
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
PADWAD VAISHNAVI KISHOR JAYASHRI 20005 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:517/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.24 Semester Grade: A+ Total:543/750

Semester I and II:

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

4

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-158047

Int

037/050
046/050
030/050
040/050
044/050
037/050
043/050

034/050

Percentage:68.93

038/050

042/050
040/050
038/050
038/050
034/050

045/050

Percentage:72.40

Ext

029/050

028/050
035/050
027/050
024/050
031/050

032/050

029/050
038/050
046/050
030/050
027/050
036/050
030/050

032/050

Final GPA: 8.05 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1060/1500 Percentage:70.67

Medium

Page: 5

10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
046/050
058/100
075/100
071/100
061/100
074/100

066/100

067/100
038/050
088/100
070/100
065/100
074/100
064/100

077/100

066

092

058

075

071

061

074

066

067

076

088

070

065

074

064

077

O+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

PALASKAR SHITAL BHAGWAN JIJABAI 20006

035 042 2021-0161-00-158032

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 041/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 045/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 032/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 037/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 038/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 031/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:509/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 037/050 028/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 037/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 036/050 036/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 039/050 029/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 039/050 033/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 039/050 038/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 026/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 042/050 040/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:533/750 Percentage:71.07
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A Grand Total:1042/1500 Percentage:69.47

Ext

029/050

031/050
037/050
036/050
025/050
031/050

020/050

Percentage:67.87

Medium
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10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

070/100
045/050
063/100
077/100
073/100
063/100
067/100

051/100

065/100
037/050
072/100
068/100
072/100
077/100
060/100

082/100

070

090

063

077

073

063

067

051

065

074

072

068

072

077

060

082

A+

o+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Medium

Total Grc

061/100
046/050
060/100
079/100
069/100
061/100
076/100

053/100

056/100
034/050
059/100
050/100
058/100
067/100
060/100

073/100

- SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

061

092

060

079

069

061

076

053

056

068

059

050

058

067

060

073

Page: 7

10/08/2022
Specialization

Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATHAN MISBAH MOHAMMAD ZAHTDA 20007 035 042 2021-0161-00-157961 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 037/050 024/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 046/050 -—-
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 031/050 029/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 042/050 037/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 040/050 029/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050 024/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 041/050 035/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 031/050 022/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.65 Semester Grade: A Total:505/750 Percentage:67.33
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 036/050 020/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 034/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 028/050 031/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 028/050 022/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 025/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 037/050 030/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 026/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 044/050 029/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:457/750 Percentage:60.93
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:962/1500 Percentage:64.13

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

PATIL NAYAN NARAYAN NAMRATA 20008

035 042 2021-0161-00-158063

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 030/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 046/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 036/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 029/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:486/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 031/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——=
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 036/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 027/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 033/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 037/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 031/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 040/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:465/750
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.21 Final grade: A Grand Total:951/1500 Percentage:63.40

Ext

020/050

028/050
040/050
028/050
022/050
035/050

027/050

Percentage:64.80

029/050
037/050
028/050
020/050
023/050
040/050
031/050

022/050

Percentage:62.00

Medium
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10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100
046/050
064/100
078/100
064/100
059/100
069/100

056/100

060/100
037/050
064/100
047/100
056/100
077/100
062/100

062/100

050

092

064

078

064

059

069

056

060

074

064

047

056

077

062

062

O+

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

POONAM

Code

Name Seat No

SHARMA CHHOTELAL SHAKUNTALA 20009

Sub Name

Semester I

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

035 042 2021-0161-00-158152

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 028/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 042/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 037/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 035/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 032/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 035/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 038/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.47 Semester Grade: A Total:493/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 032/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——=
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 030/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 034/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 039/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 041/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:476/750
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:969/1500 Percentage:64.60

Ext

020/050

036/050
037/050
031/050
025/050
033/050

026/050

Percentage:65.73

027/050
040/050
024/050
021/050
026/050
034/050
027/050

033/050

Percentage:63.47

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

Page: 9

10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

048/100
042/050
073/100
075/100
066/100
057/100
068/100

064/100

059/100
040/050
054/100
055/100
061/100
073/100
060/100

074/100

048

084

073

075

066

057

068

064

059

080

054

055

061

073

060

074

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Medium

Total Grc

061/100
040/050
053/100
073/100
063/100
056/100
060/100

069/100

061

080

053

073

063

056

060

069

Page: 10

10/08/2022
Specialization

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
RAJPUT POOJA AMARSINGH ARUNA 20000 035 042  2021-0161-00-157953 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 032/050 029/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 040/050 -—-
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050 020/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 035/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 030/050 033/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 033/050 023/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 035/050 025/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 030/050 039/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:475/750 Percentage:63.33

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 035/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—=

*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 037/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 042/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 042/050

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.03 Semester Grade: A+ Total:527/750

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.62 Final grade: A

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Grand Total:1002/1500 Percentage:66.80

029/050
034/050
042/050
038/050
033/050
029/050
025/050

030/050

Percentage:70.27

064/100
034/050
079/100
076/100
071/100
071/100
060/100

072/100

064

068

079

076

071

071

060

072

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Medium

Page: 11

10/08/2022
Specialization

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SAMBARE CHANCHAL SURESH SMITA 20011 035 042 2021-0161-00-157992
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 032/050 023/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 046/050 -—-
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050 027/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 032/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 037/050 028/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050 020/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 037/050 031/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 036/050 020/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:474/750 Percentage:63.20

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 033/050 020/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 034/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 031/050 029/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 020/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 032/050 020/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 035/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 025/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 044/050 023/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:455/750 Percentage:60.67

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.02 Final grade: A Grand Total:929/1500 Percentage:61.93

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

055/100
046/050
060/100
067/100
065/100
057/100
068/100

056/100+

053/100
034/050
060/100
058/100
052/100+
073/100
058/100

067/100

055

092

060

067

065

057

068

056

053

068

060

058

052

073

058

067

B+

O+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
10/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAH DIKSHITA KETUL BINA 20012 035 042 2021-0161-00-158136 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 c
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 047/050 -—= 047/050 094 o+
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 024/050 020/050 044/100+ 044 P
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.53 Semester Grade: B+ Total:438/750 Percentage:58.40
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 039/050 039/050 078 A+
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 028/050 030/050 058/100 058 B+
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 040/050 020/050 060/100+ 060 A
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 043/050 028/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:460/750 Percentage:61.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.75 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:898/1500 Percentage:59.87 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
SHIPORKAR DARSHANA MANOJ SULBHA 20013 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:551/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:545/750

Semester I and II:

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

4

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-157984

Int

039/050
044/050
035/050
038/050
034/050
037/050
036/050

029/050

Percentage:73.47

032/050

038/050
042/050
040/050
041/050
036/050

042/050

Percentage:72.67

Ext

039/050

044/050
037/050
040/050
026/050
035/050

038/050

025/050
040/050
044/050
029/050
032/050
037/050
029/050

038/050

Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1096/1500 Percentage:73.07

Medium
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10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
044/050
079/100
075/100
074/100
063/100
071/100

067/100

057/100
040/050
082/100
071/100
072/100
078/100
065/100

080/100

078

088

079

075

074

063

071

067

057

080

082

071

072

078

065

080

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
SORTEE PURTI PRADEEP MEGHA 20014 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:558/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.56 Semester Grade: A+ Total:567/750

Semester I and II:

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

4

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-158086

Int

040/050
043/050
040/050
040/050
042/050
033/050
035/050

037/050

Percentage:74.40

036/050

037/050
041/050
038/050
042/050
035/050

042/050

Percentage:75.60

Ext

040/050

032/050
034/050
041/050
022/050
030/050

049/050

032/050
040/050
044/050
032/050
039/050
038/050
032/050

039/050

Final GPA: 8.47 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1125/1500 Percentage:75.00

Medium

Total Grc

080/100
043/050
072/100
074/100
083/100
055/100
065/100

086/100

068/100
040/050
081/100
073/100
077/100
080/100
067/100

081/100

080

086

072

074

083

055

065

086

068

080

081

073

077

080

067

081

Page: 14
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Specialization

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
UCHIL LAVEENA RAVICHANDRA SHAILAJA 20015 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.87 Semester Grade: A+ Total:591/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.43 Semester Grade: A+ Total:558/750

Semester I and II:

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

4

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-158071

Int

043/050
046/050
037/050
040/050
045/050
037/050
041/050

039/050

Percentage:78.80

035/050

038/050
041/050
041/050
044/050
033/050

040/050

Percentage:74.40

Ext

039/050

045/050
034/050
038/050
024/050
036/050

047/050

030/050
036/050
043/050
035/050
037/050
034/050
026/050

045/050

Final GPA: 8.65 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1149/1500 Percentage:76.60

Medium
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10/08/2022
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

082/100
046/050
082/100
074/100
083/100
061/100
077/100

086/100

065/100
036/050
081/100
076/100
078/100
078/100
059/100

085/100

082

092

082

074

083

061

077

086

065

072

081

076

078

078

059

085

O+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2022

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

VISPUTE PRAJAKTA DHANARAJ LALITA 20016

035 042 2021-0161-00-158016

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 033/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 047/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 033/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 031/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 035/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 033/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:510/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 032/050 030/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 040/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 035/050 038/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 042/050 026/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 036/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 042/050 037/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 026/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 039/050 034/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.01 Semester Grade: A+ Total:526/750 Percentage:70.13
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.89 Final grade: A Grand Total:1036/1500 Percentage:69.07

Ext

031/050

027/050
039/050
036/050
024/050
036/050

028/050

Percentage:68.00

Medium
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Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100
047/050
060/100
079/100
067/100
061/100
071/100

061/100

062/100
040/050
073/100
068/100
070/100
079/100
061/100

073/100

064

094

060

079

067

061

071

061

062

080

073

068

070

079

061

073

O+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






